S
C
 S
ERIES
Common Features
Nason’s SC series stopper cylinders were
designed for today’s demanding conveyor
systems. With more power in a smaller package,

SC Series
Stopper Cylinders
How to Order	 75
Engineering Data	 76
20mm Bore	 77
25mm Bore	 80
32mm Bore	 83
40mm Bore	 86
50mm Bore	 89
Rod End Styles	 92
Flange Mount	 93
TA
B
LE
 OF
 C
ON
T
EN
T
S
NEW
product
75
How � Or�r
How to Order
x
Example:
MODEL BORE STROKE
ROD STYLE
MOUNTING
MAGNETIC
OPTIONS
SC 32 15 FS EM HS
MODEL
BORE
STROKE
ROD STYLE
MOUNTING
MAGNETIC
OPTIONS
SC - Stopper Cylinder
20 - 20mm (.79")
25 - 25mm (.98")
32 - 32mm (1.26")
40 - 40mm (1.58")
50 - 50mm (1.97")
20mm Bore
BLANK (No Code) - Round Rod
F - Flat Rod
MF - Threads on Front Face (Rod End)
MR - Threads on Rear Face (Opposite Rod)
MB - Threads on Both Faces
MT - Drilled Through and Counterbored for Bolt Clearance
MS - Threads on Side of Cylinder Body
BLANK (No Code) - Standard "NO MAGNET" Piston
M - Magnetic Piston and Sensor Mounting
EM - InchThreads (Mounting and Ports)
HS - High Temperature Seals -10∞C to 150∞C
UR - Urethane Shock Pad Rear (Opposite Rod)
FS - Flange on Side of Cylinder Body
FR - Flange on Rear Face (Opposite Rod)
 (0∞F to 302∞F)
Part Number:SC-32X15WFS-EMHS
W - Flat Rod with Roller
W
25mm Bore
32mm Bore
40mm Bore
50mm Bore
10 - 10mm Stroke
15 - 15mm Stroke